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ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2018 

0083953 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

4 Name of Student LAVINA MANWANI 

FP:44rcHA 

farrt Delhi 

1705728 

* H Father's/Guardian's Name 

fag SUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 

HINDI CORE 

ECONOMICS 

14227 ST.JOSEPH'S CON HR SEC SCH ITARSI HOSHANGABAD MP 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

AB:qud Absent 

ACCOUNTANCY 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

ifafaet T : Abbreviations 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

MARKS STATEMENT 

affràe qtat, 2018 

3RVBT Fail in Practical 
FT:ftaã À GHbT Fail in Theory 

tis Dated : 26-05-2018 

NISHA MANWANI 

073 

ferfaafirs 
THEORYPRACTICAL TOTAL 

082 

061 

PRAKASH MANWANI 

036 

043 

THT# MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 

XXX 

019 

017 

014 

073 

082 

080 

053 

057 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SEVENTY THREE 

EIGHTY TWO 

EIGHTY 

FIFTY THREE 

14027,000s8 

FIFTY SEVEN 
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B1 

D1 
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A2 

A1 

B1 
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